

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8901/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2009 in FAO No. 139/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

KARUN RAJ NARANG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHIKA NARANG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to place addl. documents
on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master