

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 3
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8429 OF 2009

KARUN RAJ NARANG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RADHIKA NARANG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR DIRECTIONS AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF)

Date: 17/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shailen Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. A.P.S. Jadann, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

r-1

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Ohri, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
For M/s Karanjawala & Co.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv. (N/P)

r-4

Mr. Rohit K. Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Diwan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No ground is made out for review of our
order dated 24th April, 2009. The application is
dismissed accordingly.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master