

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 4
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8429 OF 2009

KARUN RAJ NARANG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RADHIKA NARANG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR WITHDRAWAL OF CIVIL APPEAL)

Date: 06/12/2010 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Shailen Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Zeba Tarannum Khan, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.(N/P)

UPON being mentioend the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 7th December, 2010.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master